
Pos

M
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified
DNF
DNF

Z
1
2

No.

238
213
216
239
210
223
215
222
240
241
237
233
242
214
231

218
229

230
209

Name

Pospíšilík Vojtěch
Hastík Kamil
Janda Petr
Kundrát Michal
Korvas Petr
Boštík Ladislav
Škoda Milan
Néhmet Silvester
Balák Martin
Gremlica Michal
Sauer Zdeněk
Doseděl Martin
Olšaník Jiří
Falta Matyáš
Urminský Radek

Taufer Ladislav
Žďárek Jan

Žďárková Markéta
Korvasová Petra

Club

TEMPISH Inline Team
SSC Otrokovice
TJ Sokol Šumperk
TEMPISH Inline Team
IN-LINE VESELÍ
TEMPISH Inline Team

TEMPISH Inline Team
Favorit Brno
Kroměříž
TEMPISH Inline Team
Olomouc
SSC Otrokovice

AJUR Hradec Králové

Břidličná
BK Náchod

BK Náchod
IN-LINE VESELÍ

Class

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Z

Z

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNF
DNF

1
2

Total Tm

27:59.215
27:59.680
28:16.685
28:36.528
28:39.552
30:13.106
30:19.100
32:03.205
33:26.022
33:29.231
33:29.398
33:41.810
35:18.496
38:08.248
43:14.490

31:32.435
23:38.416

31:38.139
38:19.639

Diff

0.465
17.470
37.313
40.337

2:13.891
2:19.885
4:03.990
5:26.807
5:30.016
5:30.183
5:42.595
7:19.281

10:09.033
15:15.275

DNF
DNF

6:41.500

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.465

Avg. Speed

37,732

Best Lap Tm

2:20.162

Best Speed

41,095

Best Lap by

238 - Pospíšilík Vojtìch
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Licensed to:  Atletika UNI CZ s.r.o.

Inline Olomouc

Olomouc

Speed 11 - 11200m

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:27:28

Olomouc 1,600 Km

27.8.2011 14:45


